

BluPeak Credit Union Unveils Estate Planning Digital-First Strategy in Collaboration with Trust & Will

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 27, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BluPeak Credit Union is proud to announce a strategic collaboration with Trust & Will, marking a significant step towards bolstering their digital services for their expansive membership base. Under the newly launched digital-first initiative, BluPeak Credit Union aims to provide seamless and efficient estate planning options, emphasizing accessibility, affordability, and member-focused financial planning.

With a strong commitment to the financial well-being of its members, BluPeak has aligned with Trust & Will, a renowned leader in digital estate planning services, to extend a comprehensive suite of tools that enable members to manage their estate planning needs conveniently. This innovative partnership will empower over 55,000 BluPeak Credit



Union members to access user-friendly estate planning digital tools 24/7 with a preferred pricing of 20% discount off of the already affordable pricing model, streamlining the estate planning process and ensuring their financial security for the future.

Vito Zerilli, the VP Member and Deposits at BluPeak Credit Union, expressed his enthusiasm about the collaboration, stating, "BluPeak's estate planning digital-first strategy, in partnership with Trust and Will, is a significant step forward in our commitment to serving our members' evolving financial needs. We are dedicated to providing accessible and affordable digital

solutions that empower our members to secure their financial future seamlessly."
"We're thrilled to partner with BluPeak Credit Union, which shares our San Diego roots, to help their members with affordable, comprehensive estate planning services," said Cody Barbo, Founder and CEO of Trust & Will. "We look forward to helping even more families create a legacy through this new partnership."

The partnership between BluPeak Credit Union and Trust & Will underscores a shared vision of prioritizing members' financial well-being, empowering them to proactively plan for their financial future. This strategic collaboration represents a significant milestone in BluPeak's ongoing commitment to delivering accessible and member-focused financial services.

For media inquiries and further information, please contact:

BluPeak Credit Union: 10120 Pacific Heights Blvd Ste 100, San Diego, CA 92121

Insured by NCUA

Vito Zerilli
BluPeak CU
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/669907799

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.